
Show Jumping Waitemata Winter Series 2021
 9 May, 20 June, 4 July, 8 August 2021 at Woodhill Sands

SHOW SECRETARY:
Louise Blair
249 Foster Road
RD1 Kumeu 
Auckland 0891
sjwaitemata@gmail.com
021722448

May 9

Day One

Sunday

Ring 1  -  Sun, 08:45 am

19

Classes 19-22 count for Introductory Series

Horse 55-60cm TA2

1 Carly Steph Parker

2 Coruba Xtreme Ann Fletcher

3 Aviatrix VV Taryn Skelton-Kyd

4 Marshall Jade Young

5 Cavallini TaylaMade Tayla Mirabito

6 Spicy AS Sophia Maud

7 Tino Xanthe Robinson 

8 Casatora Andrea Holbrook

20 Horse 65-70cm TA2

1 Casatora Andrea Holbrook

2 Riverson Sarah Nie

3 WP Woodstock Harriett Haggitt

4 Dexstar Celia Pickens

5 Spicy AS Sophia Maud

6 Cavallini TaylaMade Tayla Mirabito

7 Missing in Action Rachel Leece

8 Tino Xanthe Robinson 

9 October Chill Marisa Borich

10 He's a charmer Nikita van Zuilen

11 Quinn of Diamonds Sarah Laird

12 H E Daisy Andrea Holbrook

21 Horse 75-80cm TA2

1 Athens street David Collett

2 He's a charmer Nikita van Zuilen

3 Tino Xanthe Robinson 

4 Diamond Legend Francesca Bishell

5 Missing in Action Rachel Leece

6 Quinn of Diamonds Sarah Laird

7 Otaua Forthright Hayley Palmer

8 October Chill Marisa Borich

9 Riverson Sarah Nie

10 Dexstar Celia Pickens

11 WP Woodstock Harriett Haggitt

12 SG Golden Dream David Collett

22 Horse 85m TA2

1 SG Golden Dream David Collett

2 Diamond Legend Francesca Bishell

3 Mirrabella Piper Debbie Eastwood

4 He's a charmer Nikita van Zuilen

5 Dexstar Celia Pickens

6 Otaua Forthright Hayley Palmer

7 Dan Fox OTT David Collett

8 Tiraumea Nero shelley thomson

1

Class 1-8 count towards Open Horse Series

Horse 85cm TA2

1 Cindy Lou Taryn Skelton-Kyd

2 Johnny Dodge Ann Fletcher

3 Mirrabella Piper Debbie Eastwood

4 Time For Tess Emily Keane

5 Dance Aurora Isabella cheshire

6 Tiraumea Nero shelley thomson

7 KaBo Grace Annise Boothroyd

8 Kevin Ebony Gregerson
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9 Corozana Hannah Johnson

10 Magnum Jade Young

11 Dan Fox OTT David Collett

12 Aurora V V Taryn Skelton-Kyd

2 Horse 95cm TA2

1 Time For Tess Emily Keane

2 Astek Graffiti Sophie Barton

3 KaBo Grace Annise Boothroyd

4 Right Said Fred Hannah Crook

5 M R Cincinnati Bay Megan Engelberts

6 JE Rocher Covert D'or Jaide Bezuidenhout

8 Cindy Lou Taryn Skelton-Kyd

9 Kevin Ebony Gregerson

10 Dance Aurora Isabella cheshire

11 Corozana Hannah Johnson

12 Vegas Sonrise Daisy McKinnon

13 Johnny Dodge Ann Fletcher

3 Horse 1.00m TA2

1 Astek Graffiti Sophie Barton

2 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

3 Dun N Time Jamie Ritson 
Trenwith

4 JE Rocher Covert D'or Jaide Bezuidenhout

5 Dalmore Laura Lush

6 Vegas Sonrise Daisy McKinnon

7 Right Said Fred Hannah Crook

8 YOGO BOSS Sophia Maud

9 Hes a Charlie David Collett

10 M R Cincinnati Bay Megan Engelberts

11 FN Dally Scarlett Rua

12 Dance Aurora Isabella cheshire

13 Swanky Rebecca Paterson

14 Time For Tess Emily Keane

4 Horse 1.05m TA2

1 Hes a Charlie David Collett

2 BMW Numero Uno Taryn Skelton-Kyd

3 Diamond Legacy Francesca Bishell

4 YOGO BOSS Sophia Maud

5 Dalmore Laura Lush

6 Peak Wood Hawkesdale 
Remy

Taylor Healy

7 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

8 Swanky Rebecca Paterson

9 FN Dally Scarlett Rua

10 Dun N Time Jamie Ritson 
Trenwith

11 Duke Amber Mildon

5 Horse 1.10m TA2

1 Coco Belle David Collett

2 Marie and the Atom Virginia Were

3 Duke Amber Mildon

4 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

5 Travokate D’Acy Searchfield

6 Diamond Legacy Francesca Bishell

7 Dun N Time Jamie Ritson 
Trenwith

8 BMW Numero Uno Taryn Skelton-Kyd

9 Peak Wood Hawkesdale 
Remy

Taylor Healy

10 Lottie Rosie Commons

11 Oliver Sudden David Collett

13 Picadilly Circus Emma Buckingham

6 Horse 1.15 TA2

1 Coco Belle David Collett

2 Lottie Rosie Commons

3 Travokate D’Acy Searchfield

4 Marie and the Atom Virginia Were

5 Picadilly Circus Emma Buckingham

6 Oliver Sudden David Collett

7 Horse 1.20 TA2

8 Horse 1.25- 1.30m TA2

Ring 2  -  Sun, 09:00 am

10

Not included in overall series points

Cross Bar Pony  TA1

1 Nala Emblem's Nichola Billie Hughes

2 Belle Grace Walker

3 Cruz Control Kate Ashton

4 Blue Heron Seashell Billie Hughes

11

Class 11-13 count towards Introductory Pony Series

Pony 55-60cm Two Phase

1 Cruz Control Kate Ashton

2 Highdell All Talk Mia Chubb

3 Jubilee Bittermint Kaleisha Iremonger

4 Chilled Out Ruby McCann

5 Wakefield Sweetheart Holly Druce

6 Tui’s Countess of 
Pembroke

Holly Nicholson
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7 Blue Heron Seashell Billie Hughes

8 Mahoe Moon Jay Zara McDonald 

9 Spots Of Magic Madison Goldsbury

10 Simon Frankie Leigh

11 Klondike Oracle Leah Mitchell

12 Rudy Tess Frost

13 Leaflands Mister Howie Grace Mitchell

12 Pony 65-70cm Two Phase

1 brilliant black Chantelle Maxwell

2 Cyclone Fergie Lily Gundesen

3 Leaflands Mister Howie Grace Mitchell

4 Jubilee Bittermint Kaleisha Iremonger

5 Highdell All Talk Mia Chubb

6 Darvel Jade Sarah Nie

7 Showtym Legend Fleur cato

8 Spots Of Magic Madison Goldsbury

9 Tui’s Countess of 
Pembroke

Holly Nicholson

10 Mahoe Moon Jay Zara McDonald 

11 Rudy Tess Frost

12 My Quizzical Ebony Gregerson

13 Simon Frankie Leigh

14 Cruz Control Kate Ashton

15 Chilled Out Ruby McCann

16 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell

17 Klondike Oracle Leah Mitchell

18 Wakefield Sweetheart Holly Druce

13 Pony 75-80cm Two Phase

1 Tui’s Countess of 
Pembroke

Holly Nicholson

2 Cyclone Fergie Lily Gundesen

3 Backstreet Boy Mackenzie 
Cashmore

4 Mahoe Moon Jay Zara McDonald 

5 Leaflands Mister Howie Grace Mitchell

6 Showtym Legend Fleur cato

7 Darvel Jade Sarah Nie

8 Jubilee Bittermint Kaleisha Iremonger

9 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell

10 Twinkle Toes Jordyn Appleton

11 Sweetie Pie Reeve Woolley

12 Chilled Out Ruby McCann

13 brilliant black Chantelle Maxwell

14 Tallyho Petunia Isabelle Hawkins

15 My Quizzical Ebony Gregerson

16 Showtym Firefly Alex Nasmith

14

Classes 14-17 count towards Open Pony Series

Pony 85-90cm  Two Phase

1 Titan Warrior Jemma Wright

2 TC Texas tea Lili-May Chamel

3 Sweetie Pie Reeve Woolley

4 Twinkle Toes Jordyn Appleton

5 Showtym Firefly Alex Nasmith

6 Backstreet Boy Mackenzie 
Cashmore

7 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

8 Tallyho Petunia Isabelle Hawkins

9 Farleigh Catterick Zara McDonald 

10 Ballytruckle Huntington 
Hero

Holly Druce

11 Spot The Difference Meadow Soons

15 Pony 95cm-1m Two Phase

1 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

2 Pacific Dream Holly Richardson

3 Stiloso Dreamer Amelia Smith

4 Ace Up My Sleeve Phoebe Webster

5 Ballytruckle Huntington 
Hero

Holly Druce

6 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

7 Farleigh Catterick Zara McDonald 

8 TC Texas tea Lili-May Chamel

9 Spot The Difference Meadow Soons

10 Titan Warrior Jemma Wright

16 Pony 1.05m Two Phase

1 Pacific Dream Holly Richardson

2 Cracklin Rose Adison Hall

3 Redcliffs Isla Grace Mitchell

4 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

5 Burma Chilli Jordyn Appleton

6 TC Texas tea Lili-May Chamel

7 Stiloso Dreamer Amelia Smith

8 Ballytruckle Huntington 
Hero

Holly Druce

9 Ace Up My Sleeve Phoebe Webster

17

Can be run higher if enough interest

Pony 1.10m Two Phase

1 Cracklin Rose Adison Hall

2 Burma Chilli Jordyn Appleton

3 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

4 Pacific Dream Holly Richardson
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